
                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

MiniMe Parts List

Item Description
17030799 Air filter 55x59 with dry zip

17010008 Ball bearing 6806-ZZ
17010025 Ball bearing 6807 ZZ

17010009 Ball bearing 6905-2RS

17020001 Belt 270 RPP3/06

17020037 Belt 357 RPP3/06

13051892 Cable USB A/A panel F/M L30cm

11014366 Clamping of cables

13050686 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPA-1

13050734 Connector NEUTRIK NAC3MPB-1

19010347 Cover of arm (plastic)

19010348 Cover of arm - inside (plastic)

19010370 Cover of base A (plastic)

19010371 Cover of base B (plastic)

19010375 Cover of fan (plastic)

19010376 Cover of head (plastic)
99013918 Cover of head (plastic) - assembled

19010377 Cover of head - fan (plastic)

99013919 Cover of head - fan (plastic) - assembled

19010374 Cover of objective (plastic)

14060430 Covering glass antireflex

17030333 Dry zip Velcro 85x66

16030044-01 Fan KD1206 PHB1 (2).F.GN 60x60x15

16030063 Fan PAPST 512F 50x50x15/connector L20

12050803 Focus camshaft MiniMe

12050838 Focus pin MiniMe

13051902 Foil insulating (power supply)

17040983 Front panel of head with nuts

17040973 Girder of base with nuts

17040812 Grounding for holder of steppermotor

11030538 Grounding of arm of axe Y left
11030537 Grounding of arm of axe Y right

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

12050565 Holder ball-bearing

12050800 Holder ball-bearing

12050666-01 Holder ball-bearing

17040978 Holder of axe Y with nuts

17050439 Holder of axes with nuts

11014363 Holder of cables
17050441 Holder of LED driver and fan

17040984 Holder of nut Dzus A

17040985 Holder of nut Dzus B

17040982 Holder of optical module with nuts

11014378 Holder of PCB

11014362 Holder of PCB HDMI

17040974 Holder of PCB with nuts

17040976 Holder of power supply with nuts

11014371 Holder of steppermotor X

11014372 Holder of steppermotor Y

11014370 Holder of wires

12050784 Insert of ball bearing

12050799 Insert of ball bearing

11014367 Key for axe Y

17030005 Lock ring No.:25
17030761 Locking cable 05 x 145

17030015 Magnet D4/24mm

13052010 Memory card SanDisk for Robin MiniMe

13051901 Memory card SanDisk Secure Digital 16GB Ultra SDHC

99013914 Module of front panel with glass - assembled

13051520 Motherboard SBC, RASPBERRY PI, 512MB

99010420 Mounting bracket Omega CL assembled

11013912 Movement-stop X

18040005 Nut M3 black

18040001 Nut M4 black

12050593 Nut of stopper SW7 M4

18040022 Nut selflock M3 silver

18540022 Nut selflock M3 silver

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18040020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18540020 Nut selflock M4 silver

18040003 Nut selflock M5

17030578 O ring 6x15

99013917 Optical module - Robin MiniMe

17040941 Panel of connectors with nuts
17040940 Panel of display with nuts

13030152-01 PCB RB1052

13031090-03 PCB RB2721-V2 MINI LCD DISPLAY

13031090-04 PCB RB2721-V3 MINI LCD DISPLAY

13031358 PCB RB2880-L Mini Double Optical Sensor

13031385 PCB RB2880-S Mini Double Optical Sensor

13031394 PCB RB2901 Robin MiniMe

13031373-02 PCB RB2962 HDMI SWITCH

13031377 PCB RB2970 4xSV+Mini Molex

13031386-01 PCB RB3011 Mini Single Magnetic Sensor TEMP

13031471-01 PCB RB3060-V2 DMX - Wireless Galvanically isolated

12050664-02 Pivot X

11014369 Positioning cam

13020062 Power supply CCI LM200A3J33B (24V DC/200W)

17040980-01 Rear frame with nuts
12050563-01 Ring-plastic

17030016 Rubber base GF2

18060067-01 Screw 4 DZUS

18010157 Screw countersink inside hexagon M3x8 black

18010159 Screw countersink inside hexagon M4x10

18510233 Screw countersink inside hexagon M5x16 brass

18010086 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x10

18010117 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x12

18010206 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x25

18010056 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x30

18010076 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x5

18010033 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x6

18010032 Screw crosswise cup countersink M3x8

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

18010118 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x10

18010063 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x12

18010010 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x14

18510062 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x20

18010045 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x35

18010035 Screw crosswise cup countersink M4x8
18010003 Screw crosswise cup headed M2x3

18010054 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x10

18010012 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x12

18010027 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x20

18010017 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x22

18010155 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x3

18010016 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x6

18010008 Screw crosswise cup headed M3x8

18010037 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x10

18010053 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x35

18010015 Screw crosswise cup headed M4x8

18010223 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M3x8

18010007 Screw f. adjusting hexagon socket M4x5

18520038 Screw self-tapping 25x6 in plastic

18020009 Screw self-tapping 29x65
18020021 Screw self-tapping 35x13

18020017 Screw self-tapping 35x95

18020063 Screw self-tapping countersink 29x65

18020006 Screw self-tapping countersink 29x95

18010073 Screw socket head cap M4x8

12050564 Screw socket head cap M5x10 (stopper)

21030251 Self-adhesive logo description fuse 5A

12050801 Shield-dural

12020139 Spacer D5xd3xL21

12020006 Spacer D6xd3xL5

12010210 Spacer D6xL145 M3

12010059 Spacer D6xL25 2xM3

12010101 Spacer D6xL7 M3

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

12010033 Spacer D8xL43 2xM3

12010213 Spacer hexagon SW6 L11 M3

12010214 Spacer hexagon SW6 L40 M4-M3

17030788 Spacer MPS-06-0

13051408 Spade terminal 48

11010490 Spring ring D46 d32 Th.032
16010048 Steppermotor 14HY7003-01 (1Axis-short 7)

16010033 Steppermotor 17HC2001-01N â€“A

11013921 Stiffener of steppermotor

17040979 Supporting part of base with nuts

11013926 Toothwheel D40 d14

12040106-01 Toothwheel D66 (inner diameter 16)

12040100-01 Toothwheel D66 (inner diameter 32)

12040037-03 Toothwheel RPP3 D25 d5

13051697 Toroid ferrite GTFC 23-11-14

13052003 Toroid ferrite RKCF-05-A5

13051799 Toroid ferrite RRC 17-11-28-M-K5B

11014385 Tunnel of fan

11014386 Underlay of air filter

18060071-01 Washer 4 DZUS

11014368 Washer d21 th.3mm
18050001 Washer M3 black

18050009 Washer M3 selflock - black

18050064 Washer M3 star - countersink

18050002 Washer M4 black

18050003 Washer M4 selflock - black

18550003 Washer M4 selflock - brass

18050010 Washer M4 star - black

18050069 Washer M4 star - countersink

18050007 Washer M5 black

18050006 Washer M5 selflock - black

11014291 Washer of PCB

11014384 Weight

13171243 Wires set f. Robin MiniMe 230/120V Power

http://www.lightparts.com/


                 
 2507 HOWARD LANE, AUSTIN, TX 78728  
 WWW.LIGHTPARTS.COM 

13171242-01 Wires set f. Robin MiniMe without Power-wires

13171242-02 Wires set f. Robin MiniMe without Power-wires

http://www.lightparts.com/

